@ﬁ@ Foot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls Championship Team Scores

Team - New YorkFinish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 36 Team Score (times): 1:29:50.9 Ave Time: 17:58.2
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name Grade City State
1 2 2 705 Anoush Shehadeh 11 Larchmont NY
2 6 8 16 Megan Reilly 10 Warwick NY
3 7 15 11 Jessica Lawson 9 Addison NY
4 9 24 18 Katie Lembo 12 Penfield NY
5 12 36 1711 Anna Flynn 10 New Rochelle NY
Team - PennsylvaniaFinish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 36 Team Score (times): 1:29:58.0 Ave Time: 17:59.6
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name Grade City State
1 1 1 20 Tessa Barrett 12 Waverly PA
2 4 5 15 Brianna Schwartz 11 Pittsburgh PA
3 8 13 1204 Regan Rome 12 Dallas PA
4 10 23 1240 Elizabeth Chikotas 12 Hellertown PA
5 13 36 1665 Mady Clahane 10 Mechanicsburg PA
Team - New JerseyFinish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:32:22.7 Ave Time: 18:28.5
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name Grade City State
1 5 5 12 Briana Gess 9 haddonfield NJ
2 14 19 1372 Courtney  Thompson 12 Freehold NJ
3 15 34 1310 Dana Klein 12 Flanders NJ
4 16 50 1220 Mackenzie Barry 12 Mendham NJ
5 17 67 1159 Brennan Sharkey 12 Hackettstown NJ
Team - ConnecticutFinish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times): 1:34:56.4 Ave Time: 18:59.2
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name Grade City State
1 3 3 19 Hannah DeBalsi 10 Westport CcT
2 21 24 504 Gabrielle Richichi 11 New Fairfield CT
3 25 49 1289 Sarah Healy 12 Wilton CcT
4 29 78 642 Erica Hefnawy 11 Westport CcT
5 31 109 1360 Carly Schuyler 12 Bethel CT
Team - MassachusettsFinish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 122 Team Score (times): 1:35:37.1 Ave Time: 19:07.4
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name Grade City State
1 11 11 507 Olivia Lantz 11 Manchester MA
2 26 37 1301 Emily Kaegi 12 Williamstown MA
3 27 64 614 Erin Dietz 11 Bedford MA
4 28 92 616 catalina dominick 11 danvers MA

Posted Time
17:37.3
17:49.7
18:03.0
18:03.8
18:17.1

Posted Time
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17:42.8
18:03.4
18:11.5
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Posted Time
17:43.2
18:33.6
18:34.0
18:45.0
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Posted Time
18:14.7
19:12.8
19:13.5
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CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls Championship Team Scores

11 South Hadley MA

30 122 714 Caroline Sullivan

- District of ColumbiaFinish Position - Inc.
Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name

Less 1683 Erin Bell

- DelawareFinish Position - Inc.

Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name
Less 674 Rebekah Mills

Less 1213 Kelsey Cabrera
Less 1374 Victoria Vickers

- MarylandFinish Position - Inc.

Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name
Less 1383 Megan Wilson
Less 1344 Jessica Narr

Less 1281 Hannah Gore

- MaineFinish Position - Inc.

Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name
Less 1357 Kirstin Sandreuter
Less 1744 Anne McKee
Less 618 Madeleine Doyle

Less 591 Hannah Austin

- New HampshireFinish Position - Inc.

Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name
Less 17 Shannon Murdock

- Rhode IslandFinish Position - Inc.

Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name
Less 1225 Maddy Berkson
Less 1735 Amy Laverty

- VermontFinish Position - Inc.
Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Bib Number First Name Last Name

Grade City
10 Washington
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DC

State

11 camden wyomi DE

12 Harrington
12 Smyrna

Grade City
12 Potomac
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12 Westminster

Grade City

DE
DE
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MD
MD
MD

State

12 North Yarmoutl ME

10 Hallowell

ME

11 South Berwick ME
11 North Yarmoutl ME

Grade City
11 Exeter

Grade City
12 Providence
10 Cumberland

Grade City

State
NH

State
RI
RI

State

19:35.6

Posted Time
20:19.4

Posted Time
19:54.3
22:12.5
22:36.0

Posted Time
18:55.1
19:11.2
20:57.3

Posted Time
18:06.0
19:46.5
20:48.6
21:02.6

Posted Time
19:02.7

Posted Time
18:59.3
19:37.0

Posted Time
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1 Less 1229 Quinn Bornstein 12 Barnet VT 19:24.5




